Unité 2: Lecon 2A

10

11

12

13

14 15

16

17

Horizonta
4) ISN'T THAT RIGHT?
6) TO LIKE/TO LOVE
7) PHYSICS
8) GRADE
10) CHEMISTRY
11) 1 DON?T LIKE...
13) NOT AT ALL
14) YES
16) HOMEWORK
17) BECAUSE
18) TO THINK
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Vertical
NO, NOT
EASY
MAYBE/PERHAPS

COMPUTER SCIENCE (INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY)
CAFETERIA
ME/YOU NEITHER
USEFUL



SOLUTION
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